## 2024 York County Regional Chamber TALENT FLOW SUMMIT SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Company Name:	Contact Name:
Email:	Phone:
Please mark your preferred sponsorship level below, along would like to register. Final selections should be submitted will then forward an invoice/payment link at the email add Deadline for sponsorships is October 11, 2024.	to Casey.Clark@yorkcountychamber.com. We
Platinum: \$5,000  Prominent billing for Talent Flow Company logo on all Talent Flow materials Opportunity to give brief remarks during event Complimentary attendees (6) for Talent Flow Sponsor name badge for all company attendees Sponsor listing for all Talent & Workforce programs	☐ Silver: \$1000 (5 available)  Company name on digital promotions Company name on printed materials Complimentary attendees (2) for Talent Flow Sponsor name badge for all attendees
Gold: \$3000  Company logo on all Talent Flow materials Opportunity to give brief remarks during event Complimentary attendees (4) for Talent Flow Sponsor name badge for all company attendees Sponsor listing for all Talent & Workforce programs	Lunch Sponsor: \$500 (6 available)  Company name displayed at Talent Flow Complimentary Attendees (1) for Talent Flow
Additional attendees: Attendees X \$50 e	ach = YCRC